
Example of calculating taxes WITHOUT Proposal A Example of calculating taxes with Proposal A
Owner: Mr. Smith Parcel: 30-04-999-999-999 Owner: Mr. Smith Parcel: 30-04-999-999-999
Address: somewhere ,MI School district: Addison Address: somewhere ,MI School district: Addison
Year Assessed Value Millage rate tax bill Year Assessed Value Taxable Value inflation rateMillage rate tax bill
1994 45000 25.5420 $1,149.39 1994 45000 XXXX 25.5420 $1,149.39
1995 47000 25.1030 $1,179.84 1995 47000 46170 1.026 25.1030 $1,159.01
1996 48100 24.6640 $1,186.34 1996 48100 47463 1.028 24.6640 $1,170.62
1997 56000 24.2250 $1,356.60 1997 56000 48792 1.028 24.2250 $1,181.98
1998 57400 23.7860 $1,365.32 1998 57400 50109 1.027 23.7860 $1,191.89
1999 59100 23.3470 $1,379.81 1999 59100 50911 1.016 23.3470 $1,188.62
2000 64200 22.9083 $1,470.71 2000 64200 51878 1.019 22.9083 $1,188.44
2001 65100 22.6548 $1,474.83 2001 65100 53538 1.032 22.6548 $1,212.90
2002 69000 22.4710 $1,550.50 2002 69000 55251 1.032 22.4710 $1,241.56
2003 72000 21.2871 $1,532.67 2003 72000 56080 1.015 21.2871 $1,193.79
2004 73900 22.1463 $1,636.61 2004 73900 57370 1.023 22.1463 $1,270.54
2005 75100 22.0068 $1,652.71 2005 75100 58690 1.023 22.0068 $1,291.57
2006 76000 22.5191 $1,711.45 2006 76000 60626 1.033 22.5191 $1,365.25
2007 76900 23.1116 $1,777.28 2007 76900 62870 1.037 23.1116 $1,453.02
2008 68000 23.1116 Est. $1,571.88 2008 68000 64316 1.023 23.1116 Est. $1,486.28
Millage rate times Assessed Value = Tax bill Millage rate times Taxable Value = Tax bill

See the difference
Year tax bill tax bill amount saved from Proposal A
1994 $1,149.39
1995 $1,179.84 $1,159.01 $20.83
1996 $1,186.34 $1,170.62 $15.72
1997 $1,356.60 $1,181.98 $174.62
1998 $1,365.32 $1,191.89 $173.43
1999 $1,379.81 $1,188.62 $191.19
2000 $1,470.71 $1,188.44 $282.27
2001 $1,474.83 $1,212.90 $261.93
2002 $1,550.50 $1,241.56 $308.94
2003 $1,532.67 $1,193.79 $338.88
2004 $1,636.61 $1,270.54 $366.07
2005 $1,652.71 $1,291.57 $361.14
2006 $1,711.45 $1,365.25 $346.20 Notice the 2008 savings although
2007 $1,777.28 $1,453.02 $324.26 the assessed value decreased and
2008 $1,571.88 $1,486.28 $85.60 ←←← the taxable value increased the amount

total saved since Proposal A $3,251.08 of the inflation rate.
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